
SAMEDI   16  MARS  2024
<<PROMENEURS>>   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h 15 partiels kms 9h  ou  14 h 15 partiels kms

ORCHAISE 0 0 ORCHAISE 0 0
ST LUBIN 4,5 4,5 HERBAULT 5,0 5,0
ST BOHAIRE 5,5 10,0 FRANCAY  2,0 7,0
FOSSÉ 3,0 13,0 St CYR du GAULT 7,5 14,5
ST SULPICE 2,0 15,0 VILLEPORCHER 4,0 18,5
CHAVY 2,0 17,0 ST-GOURGON 0,5 19,0
LA PINÇONNIÈRE 2,0 19,0 GOMBERGEAN 3,5 22,5
CABOCHON 2,0 21,0 PRAY 4,0 26,5
ALLÉE DE COULANGES 2,0 23,0 LANDES-LE-GAULOIS 6,0 32,5
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 8,0 31,0 SAINT-BOHAIRE 7,5 40,0
ORCHAISE 2,0 33,0 SAINT-LUBIN 4,5 44,5

ORCHAISE 5,5 50,0


